PARTICIPATING ORGANISATIONS' (POs) TRADING SUMMARY
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Participating Organisation

Unit

%

RM

%

AFFIN HWANG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

CIMB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

KENANGA INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

MAYBANK INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

UBS SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD

RHB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

AMINVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

MACQUARIE CAPITAL SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD
CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD
JPMORGAN SECURITIES (MALAYSIA)SDN BHD
HONG LEONG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

TA SECURITIES HOLDINGS BERHAD

CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS MALAYSIA SDN. BHD.
NOMURA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD

PUBLIC INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

OTHERS

18,422,838,898
9,828,759,741
13,288,746,468
8,227,594,073
2,160,132,559
11,526,654,566
4,240,120,582
6,124,105,124
1,452,144,851
1,451,402,547
5,135,980,802
5,495,194,512
811,962,197
763,872,205
3,126,057,556
17,182,659,407

16.86
9.00
12.16
7.53
1.98
10.55
3.88
5.61
1.33
1.33
4.70
5.03
0.74
0.70
2.86
15.74

17,557,975,647.22
11,969,292,106.62
11,430,331,114.30
11,302,234,791.26
8,589,071,133.28
8,338,792,538.46
7,245,505,770.66
6,240,723,198.15
6,105,719,101.50
6,077,407,156.61
5,022,808,930.05
4,995,636,427.13
4,213,578,425.30
3,437,291,371.29
3,412,725,523.01
18,555,338,833.88

13.05
8.90
8.50
8.40
6.39
6.20
5.39
4.64
4.54
4.52
3.73
3.71
3.13
2.56
2.54

13.80

Participating Organisation Unit % RM %
1 AFFIN HWANG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 115,309,484,320 18.65 72,582,974,851.66 12.27
2 CIMB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 55,932,468,758 9.04 57,950,998,276.69 9.79
3 MAYBANK INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 48,573,407,216 7.85 55,694,601,381.64 9.41
4 KENANGA INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 78,803,048,447 12.74 51,610,016,289.80 8.72
5 RHB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 71,354,672,537 11.54 43,357,415,690.99 7.33
6 MACQUARIE CAPITAL SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD 24,093,502,307 3.90 30,364,132,693.05 5.13
7 AMINVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 21,293,052,233 3.44 30,111,296,902.42 5.09
8 CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD 5,649,637,852 0.91 26,905,465,773.23 4.55
9 HONG LEONG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 29,447,914,045 4.76 25,307,928,432.12 4.28
10 JUBS SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD 6,120,301,973 0.99 24,437,085,521.85 4.13
11 |TA SECURITIES HOLDINGS BERHAD 32,317,058,206 5.23 22,444,694,322.56 3.79
12 JJPMORGAN SECURITIES (MALAYSIA)SDN BHD 3,816,368,672 0.62 16,389,432,775.32 2.77
13 |CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS MALAYSIA SDN. BHD. 3,127,420,525 0.51 16,239,423,494.72 2.74
14 |PUBLIC INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 17,545,341,035 2.84 15,123,798,395.62 2.56
15 |CLSA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD 3,028,929,262 0.49 14,436,080,445.82 2.44
16 |OTHERS 102,010,439,442 16.49 88,684,306,931.37 15.00
Note:

Figures include Direct Business Transaction (DBT)



